
# Name Company Name Email Phone Signature
1 Charles Joseph English, Jr. Adelante Consulting, Inc. jenglish@adelanteconsulting.com 505-920-0890

2 Virginia Lynne Smith Adelante Consulting, Inc. vsmith@adelanteconsulting.com 505-920-4150

3 John Richard Macon Aerostar SES LLC rmacon@specproenv.com 865-216-4361

4 Marc Donnot AES Certified mdonnot@aescertified.com 406-647-2350

5 Eugene T. Blake Amec Foster Wheeler gene.blake@amecfw.com 617-510-8048

6 Michael Alvin Jacobvitz Amec Foster Wheeler michael.jacobvitz@amecfw.com 707-481-5155

7 Keith Tucker Arcadis, Inc. keith.tucker@arcadis.com 720-670-0517

8 Richard Murphy Arcadis, Inc. richard.murphy@arcadis.com 704-756-0481

9 Frank Lenzo Arcadis, Inc. frank.lenzo@arcadis.com 208-520-0769

10 Robert F. Edmonds, Jr AREVA Federal Services LLC Robert.edmonds@areva.com 505-559-0533

11 Dan Edward Gulbransen AREVA Federal Services LLC Ed.gulbransen@areva.com 513-673-1906

12 Peter Gene Stilwell ARS Aleut Remediation, LLC pstilwell@amrad.com 801-558-0134

13 Robert Steven Shirley ARS Aleut Remediation, LLC sshirley@amrad.com 865-719-3041

14 Mike Rivera Aspen Resources Limited mike@aspenresources.com 706-951-3913

15 Dave French Aspen Resources Limited dave@aspenresources.com 865-806-7008

16 Chris Lee Atkins Chris.lee@atkinsglobal.com 803-317-1116

17 Miles Smith Atkins Miles.Smith@atkinsglobal.com 505-231-1494

18 Bruce DeWald Atkins bruce.dewald@atkinsglobalns.com 434-258-3150

19 Chris Reno Atkins Christopher.Reno@atkinsglobalns.com 434-907-8879

20 Gary A. Benda AVANTech Inc. GBenda@AVANTechInc.com 716-536-5366

21 Robert L. (Bob) Dodge BWX Technologies rldodge@bwxt.com 505-231-0557

22 David J. Swale BWX Technologies djswale@bwxt.com 678-294-4683

23 Carl V. (Van) Mauney BWX Technologies, Inc. cvmauney@bwxt.com 865-560-7936

24 Ann E. Burke Cabrera Services annburkeab@gmail.com 509-430-5939

25 Sean Bruce Stanfield CANBERRA Industries sean.stanfield@canberra.com 303-564-4846

26 Gediminas Kalinauskas CB&I Federal Services Gediminas.kalinauskas@cbifederalservices.com 303-909-0960

27 Randall Spickard CB&I Federal Services randy.spickard@cbifederalservices.com 469-995-5517

28 William Francis Barrett, Jr. CH2M 509-946-7111

29 Gerald Aloysius O'Leary III CH2M gerald.oleary@ch2m.com 865.963.2118

30 Robert Edward Nagel CH2M robert.nagel2@ch2m.com 865-414-5550

Pre-Solicitation Conference Registration List 

mailto:jenglish@adelanteconsulting.com
mailto:vsmith@adelanteconsulting.com
mailto:rmacon@specproenv.com
mailto:mdonnot@aescertified.com
mailto:gene.blake@amecfw.com
mailto:michael.jacobvitz@amecfw.com
mailto:keith.tucker@arcadis.com
mailto:richard.murphy@arcadis.com
mailto:frank.lenzo@arcadis.com
mailto:Robert.edmonds@areva.com
mailto:Ed.gulbransen@areva.com
mailto:pstilwell@amrad.com
mailto:sshirley@amrad.com
mailto:mike@aspenresources.com
mailto:dave@aspenresources.com
mailto:Miles.Smith@atkinsglobal.com
mailto:bruce.dewald@atkinsglobalns.com
mailto:Christopher.Reno@atkinsglobalns.com
mailto:GBenda@AVANTechInc.com
mailto:rldodge@bwxt.com
mailto:djswale@bwxt.com
mailto:cvmauney@bwxt.com
mailto:annburkeab@gmail.com
mailto:sean.stanfield@canberra.com
mailto:Gediminas.kalinauskas@cbifederalservices.com
mailto:randy.spickard@cbifederalservices.com
mailto:gerald.oleary@ch2m.com
mailto:robert.nagel2@ch2m.com


# Name Company Name Email Phone Signature

31 Shannon Farrell CH2M shannon.farrell@ch2m.com 505-264-3829

32 Bobby Short Cherokee Nation Environmental Solutions bobby.short@cherokee-cnes.com 505-401-1181

33 Greg Bogen Columbia Energy and Environmental Services gbogen@columbia-energy.com 757-288-1915

34 Bryant Bingham Compa Industries, Inc. bbingham@compa.com 650-465-0738

35 Joseph R. Brown CTI and Associates, Inc  jbrown@cticompanies.com 803-624-6001

36 Charles William Stanley Dade Moeller bill.stanley@dademoeller.com 803-645-0970

37 Walter Migdale EA Engineering wmigdal@eaest.com 803-634-2200

38 Devon Jercinovic EA Engineering djercinovic@eaest.com 505-695-3831

39 Roland S. Moreau ECC Rmoreau@ecc.ent 865-705-7725 

40 Mitchell Alan Clark ECC mclark@ecc.net 303-406-8746

41 Kelly Anne Canady Edgewater Technical Associates,  LLC kelly.canady@edgewatertech.net 865-220-7901 x103

42 Dr. David Coit Moody, III Edgewater Technical Associates,  LLC Dave.Moody@edgewatertech.net 509-520-8111

43 James Smith Edgewater Technical Associates,  LLC james.smith@edgewatertech.net 210-373-3000

44 Steven Bruce McNitt Edgewater Technical Associates,  LLC Steve.McNitt@edgewatertech.net 703-869-8964

45 Jeffrey Walker Elvado Environmental, LLC. jwalker@elvadollc.com 864-414-9108

46 Robert Kamerling EndSense Consulting rob.kamerling@endsense.com 513-680-0041

47 Erick Edward Vogeley ENERCON evogeley@enercon.com 202-285-0840 

48 Duane Matthew Wilton Entellic Corporation duane.wilton@entellic.com 803-335-7391 

49 Michael Lynn Horn Envirokleen mike@envirokleensa.com 865-599-1175

50 John David Reilly Federal Engineers and Constructors, Inc. jreilly@feandc.com 303-807-7704

51 Christopher Eric Hall Fluor chris.hall@fluor.com 904-806-3478

52 Lyle Hanson Hampshire Fluor lyle.hampshire@fluor.com 702-757-5696

53 Richard George Wolfe Fluor richard.wolfe@fluor.com 702-850-2868

54 Stuart Allen MacVean Fluor stuart.macvean@fluor.com 303-384-9079

55 Robert (Bob) George Seyer, Jr. GEL Laboratories, LLC bobseyer@mindspring.com 520-647-3315

56 Heather L. Lutz Geosyntec Consultants, Inc. heatherlaurina@gmail.com 410-715-3939

57 Donald J. Goebel Geosyntec Consultants, LLC Dgoebel@geosyntec.com 512-567-6041

58 Michael Neil Davis HazAir, Inc. mike.davis@hazair.com 803-553-0260

59 James D Wingard HazAir, Inc. jim.wingard@hazair.com 970-254-1354

60 Kenneth Gordon Hukari Hukari Ascendent ken@hukari.com 970-254-1354

61 Christopher Baldyga HydroGEOPHYSICS cbaldyga@hgiworld.com 720-408-0100 x101
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62 Anamary Daniel Inspection Experts, Inc. (IEI) adaniel@ieinc.net 509-392-6943

63 Arthur Marsh Lavenue INTERA Incorporated mlavenue@intera.com 503-753-7773

64 Mr. Kelly David Hunter INTERA Incorporated khunter@intera.com 505-412-5441

65 Lori Dillon Iso-Pacific Nuclear lori.dillon@isopacific.net 505-880-3403

66 Steven Renner J.G. Management Systems, Inc. Srenner@jgmsinc.com 505-880-3416

67 Jerome Gonzales J.G. Management Systems, Inc. jgonzales@jgmsinc.com 505-328-1502

68 Scott Ryan Adams JFTech Group scott.adams@jftechgroup.com 505-480-8177

69 Ryan Dodd Kurion-Veolia rdodd@kurion.com 505-690-8853

70 Richard S. Rast Kurion-Veolia rrast@kurion.com 925-876-0782

71 William Mairson LANS, LLC (w/ BWXT Technologies, Inc.) wrmmairson@lanl.gov 505-321-0579

72 Susan Musgrave LATA, Inc. smusgrave@lata.com 865-621-4060

73 Mike A. Kennicott LATA, Inc. mkennicott@lata.com 505-500-5714

74 Robert W. Hall LATA, Inc. rhull@lata.com 865-621-4060

75 Mark C. Baca Longenecker and Associates mbaca121@comcast.net 720-746-1803

76 Martin C. Price MC Price and Associates, LLC mcp2603@hotmail.com 865-244-6825

77 Dustin E. Hansrote MC Price and Associates, LLC dhansrote@gmail.com 208-520-9429

78 Eric Pennala Mobile Characterization Services epennala@canberra.com 208-520-0940

79 Robert Stewart Eby Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. eby@navarro-inc.com 505-344-7373

80 Peter Scott Den Baars Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. denbaars@navarro-inc.com 720-334-0709

81 Charles Weber Bernhard Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. Chuck_bernhard@comcast.net 303-908-9616

82 Daniel Levitt Neptune & Company, Inc. dlevitt@neptuneinc.org 505-455-8557

83 Paul Black Neptune Company Inc. pblack@neptuneinc.org 505-603-7332

84 J. Erich Evered No company affiliation erich.evered@yahoo.com 303-781-1719

85 Bradley J. Frazee North Wind Group bfrazee@northwindgrp.com 505-934-9062

86 Kimberley A. Kearney North Wind Group kkearney@northwindgrp.com 865-216-1657

87 Jay Coghlan Nuclear News Watch jay@nukewatch.org 865-599-9605

88 Michael J. Timmer NV5, Inc. mike.timmer@nv5.inc 801.652.4277 

89 Jennifer Mary Gamble OnPoint Power, LLC jennifer.gamble@oppowerllc.com 505-715-0138

90 Robert Dean Gamble OnPoint Power, LLC rob.gamble@oppowerllc.com 505-412-7749

91 Jeremy David Heath Pajarito Scientific Corporation jheath@pscnda.com 740-876-3184

92 Michael Pitts Pajarito Scientific Corporation mpitts@pscnda.com (575) 834-7696 
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# Name Company Name Email Phone Signature
93 Patrick R. Davidson Patrick R Davidson & Associates, LLC prdacol@aol.com

94 Richard Sena Patrick R Davidson & Associates, LLC richardfsena@gmail.com

95 Jeff Bowers Perma-Fix jbowers@perma-fix.com 410-991-7628

96 Tammy Monday Perma-Fix tmonday@perma-fix.com 720-692-6188

97 Harry Fugate Portage hfugate@portageinc.com 303-263-3533

98 Roy McKinney Portage rmckinney@portageinc.com 970-290-0429

99 Ken Kisiel Portage kkisiel@portageinc.com 678-428-5278

100 Del Ross Baird Pro2Serve bairdd@p2s.com 970-773-1109

101 Paul Clarke Pueblo of Jemez Paul.Clarke@jemezpueblo.org 303-489-2471

102 Clarice Madalena Pueblo of Jemez Clarice.Madalena@jemezpueblo.org 303-546-4403

103 Benny Shendo Pueblo of Jemez Benny.Shendo@jemezpueblo.org 757-871-2466

104 Mark H. Kirshe ReNuke Services www.mark@renuke.com 505-660-6757

105 Steven James LaZar RJ Lee Group slazar@rjleegroup.com 505-690-3693

106 Robert J. Runge II RJR Engineering PC rrunge@rjrpc.com 505-585-7752

107 Donn Wiese San Ildefonso Services dwiese@sanisvcs.com 505-553-5013

108 Gilbert Torres Sigma Science, Inc. gtorres@sigmasci.com 505-412-3996

109 Ruth E. McKinney Source One Management mckinney@sourceone.com 610-862-5040

110 Kim B. Smart Source One Management ksmart@sourceone.com 309-264-7200

111 William Michael Wade Spectra Tech, Inc. mwade@spectratechinc.com 505-661-8673

112 John Philip McCord Stoller Newport News Nuclear SN3 jmccord@stoller.com 505-661-8673

113 Frazer Robert Lockhart Stoller Newport News Nuclear SN3 flockhart@stoller.com 505-606-0148

114 Nicholas Lombardo Stoller Newport News Nuclear SN3 nlombardo@stoller.com 505-662-7275

115 David Long Stoller Newport News Nuclear SN3 dr.Long@hii-nns.com 505-471-3636

116 Jenny Freeman Strata-G jfreeman@stratag.org 724-313-3031

117 Dennis Basile Strategic Management Solutions, LLC dennis.basile@smsi.us 740-443-7924

118 Rob Dunham Strategic Management Solutions, LLC rob.dunham@smsi.us 803-617-8250

119 Tobin (Toby) K. Walters Sundance Consulting, Inc. twalters@sundance-inc.net 505-888-6666

120 Susan Maestas TerranearPMC, LLC smaestas@terranearpmc.com 224-213-8076

121 Kevin Reid TerranearPMC, LLC kreid@terranearpmc.com 412-855-0505

122 Kenneth T. Fillman TerranearPMC, LLC kfillman@terranearPMC.com 508-942-3141

123 Kim Johnson TestAmerica Kim.Johnson@testamericainc.com 781-298-3931
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# Name Company Name Email Phone Signature
124 Dennis (Scott) Dick Tetra Tech HEI scott.dick@tetratech.com           740-443-7118

125 Chris Jones Tetra Tech HEI emelia.maestas@tetratech.com   206-915-4144

126 Emelia Maestas Tetra Tech HEI Chris.jones2@tetratech.com        202-746-0260

127 Felicia Aguilar The Lakeworth Group, LLC faguilar@thelakeworthgroup.com 505-837-6577

128 Peter Gram TPMC pgram@terranearpmc.com 505-379-8486

129 Bert Morales UniTech Services Group, Inc. bmorales@unitechus.com 505-690-1785

130 Kenneth M. Grumski Waste Control Specialists LLC kgrumski@valh.net 303-994-5267

131 Steven A. Moore Wastren Advantage steve.moore@wastrenadvantage.com 716-864-2708

132 Charles Anderson Wastren Advantage charlie.anderson@wastrenadvantage.com 303-448-9073

133 Carrie Reed Wastren Advantage carrie.reed@wastrenadvantage.com 505-690-0240

134 Betty Chao Westech International, Inc. bchao@westech-intl.com 714-323-5851

135 Brian Dyck Westinghouse Electric Company dyckb@westinghouse.com 505-660-8858

136 Ronald Stevens Westinghouse Government Services steve1r@westinghouse.com 918-430-3453

137 Myron M. Kaczmarsky Westinghouse Government Services kaczmamm@westinghouse.com 865-567-1520

138 James Michael O'Connell Westinghouse, WECTEC Global Project Services baderb@westinghouse.com 505-412-1834

139 Goeffrey Charles Compeau Weston Solutions, Inc. geoff.compeau@westonsolutions.com 303-475-5210

140 Sean Michael Mc Graw Weston Solutions, Inc. sean.mcgraw@westonsolutions.com 509-375-0100

141 Steven Alan Estep Weston Solutions, Inc. steve.estep@westonsolutions.com 303-619-3455

142 Betty Jo Humphrey Weston Solutions, Inc. betty.humphrey@westonsolutions.com 505-989-7342

143 Paula Bertino Woman of Waste, Inc. womanofwasteinc@comcast.net 720-746-1803

144 Leonard Martinez XPRT, LLC len.martinez@xprts.co 215-630-1695

145

146

147

148

149
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